900222168 05/03/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Craft Brewers Alliance, Inc.		01/10/2012	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Craft Brew Alliance, Inc.	
Street Address:	929 North Russell Street	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97227	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3091322	SNOWPLOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5032240155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 503-205-2596

Email: trademark@millernash.com

Correspondent Name: Paul L. Havel

Address Line 1: 111 S.W. Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3400

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	195034-0011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul L. Havel
Signature:	/Paul L. Havel/
Date:	05/03/2012

Total Attachments: 0

CH \$40,00

TRADEMARK REEL: 004772 FRAME: 0444

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004772 FRAME: 0445

RECORDED: 05/03/2012